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Prova 12 Masc., 100m Mariposa Master (Abs)
23.03.2019 Resultados
RN Esc A(25-29) 55.90 Mario Alexandre Pereira CNAC Mealhada 2019
RN Esc B(30-34) 57.29 Adriano Miguel Niz GDNVNF Sines 2017
RN Esc C(35-39) 59.12 Pedro Miguel Silva CFV Ponte de Sor 2011
RN Esc D(40-44) 1:00.74 Jorge Eduardo Faria ANE Cantanhede 2007
RN Esc E(45-49) 1:00.13 Jorge Eduardo Faria ANE Inatel 2009
RN Esc F(50-54) 1:00.08 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Algés 2014
RN Esc G(55-59) 1:01.54 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Sines 2019
RN Esc H(60-64) 1:14.23 Vitor Manuel Mavioso SAD Tomar 2016
RN Esc I(65-69) 1:23.93 Orlando Gomes Bairrada ANE Lisboa 2010
RN Esc J(70-74) 1:36.15 Orlando Gomes Bairrada SAD Algés 2016
RN Esc K(75-79) 2:03.93 Antonio Alexandre Rodrigues AAC Mealhada 2014
RN Esc L(80-84) 59:00.00 start 1899
RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00 start 1899

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Mast 50m 100m

Master A (25-29)

1. Diogo Gomes Fonseca 90 Alcobaça 1:03.63 608 30.32 33.31

Master B (30-34)

1. Jorge Nuno Almeida 89 Ginásio Clube Português 1:08.46 454 32.27 36.19

Master C (35-39)

1. Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84 Associação Desp. BJWHF Sports 1:13.52 423 34.66 38.86
2. Luis Miguel Oliveira 83 Associação Desp. BJWHF Sports 1:28.49 242 41.50 46.99
3. Renato Andre Saturnino 81 Alcobaça 1:29.63 233 40.95 48.68

Master D (40-44)

1. Luis Daniel Pacheco 76 Alcobaça 1:07.67 585 31.97 35.70
2. Jorge Santos Ferreira 78 Fundacao Salesianos 1:37.14 198 43.96 53.18

Master E (45-49)

1. Segio Frederico Oliveira 74 Ginásio Clube Português 1:25.49 325 39.48 46.01
2. Paulo Saltao Moutinho 71 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:36.29 227 40.22 56.07
3. Luis Duarte Carvalho 70 Sporting Aveiro 1:54.70 134 54.62 1:00.08

Master F (50-54)

1. Fernando Manuel Santana 68 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:05.20 123 59.56 1:05.64
2. Carlos Manuel Lopes 66 Algés 2:07.83 115 54.93 1:12.90

Master H (60-64)

1. Jose Luis Correia 59 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:51.48 221 50.78 1:00.70

Master I (65-69)

1. Antonio Monteiro Canelas 50 Sporting Espinho 1:53.81 249 53.61 1:00.20
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Prova 12, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Master (Abs)

1. Diogo Gomes Fonseca 90 Alcobaça 1:03.63 608 30.32 33.31
2. Luis Daniel Pacheco 76 Alcobaça 1:07.67 585 31.97 35.70
3. Jorge Nuno Almeida 89 Ginásio Clube Português 1:08.46 454 32.27 36.19
4. Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84 Associação Desp. BJWHF Sports 1:13.52 423 34.66 38.86
5. Segio Frederico Oliveira 74 Ginásio Clube Português 1:25.49 325 39.48 46.01
6. Luis Miguel Oliveira 83 Associação Desp. BJWHF Sports 1:28.49 242 41.50 46.99
7. Renato Andre Saturnino 81 Alcobaça 1:29.63 233 40.95 48.68
8. Paulo Saltao Moutinho 71 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:36.29 227 40.22 56.07
9. Jorge Santos Ferreira 78 Fundacao Salesianos 1:37.14 198 43.96 53.18

10. Jose Luis Correia 59 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:51.48 221 50.78 1:00.70
11. Antonio Monteiro Canelas 50 Sporting Espinho 1:53.81 249 53.61 1:00.20
12. Luis Duarte Carvalho 70 Sporting Aveiro 1:54.70 134 54.62 1:00.08
13. Fernando Manuel Santana 68 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:05.20 123 59.56 1:05.64
14. Carlos Manuel Lopes 66 Algés 2:07.83 115 54.93 1:12.90


